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German Moto Masters

Fahrer

Frank
Christian
Onno
Holger
Pascal
Sebastian
Sven
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Christian
Matthias
Morten
12 Nils

13 Jeppe
14 Tim

15 Peter
16 Matthias
17 Tobias
18 Michael
19 Chris
20 Thomas
21 Klaus
22 Rainer
23 Philipp
24 Sven

25 Joachim
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Alexander

Hafner
Schaller
Bitter
Schubert
Steiner
Grebe
Godicke
FraBmann
Kaiser
Herrmann
Groenbaeck
Lohrig
Olesen
Bohme
Tyniec
Kettner
Vogelei
Hobbie
Fricke
Busch
Schliiter
Friedmann
Wippermann
Kessler
Heiler

66
64
111
815
44
307
75
393
35
293
82
38
182
50
751
46
55
87
244

34
312
106
177
150

Motorrad

Ducati Panigale R
Aprilia RSV4RF
Aprilia RSV4

BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
Kawasaki ZX10-R
BMW HP4R
Yamaha R1

BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
Suzuki GSX-R 1000
Ducati Panigale V4R
Yamaha R1
Yamaha R1

BMW S1000RR
Aprilia RSV4

BMW HP4R

BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
BMW HP4R
Kawasaki ZX10-R
Honda CBR 1000RR
Aprilia RSV4

Honda CBR 1000RR
BMW HP4R

Klasse 1000 ccm

Punktestand - nach Lauf 10

Lauf 1
Platz Pkt.
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Lauf 2
Platz Pkt.

1 25
2 20
4 13
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9
ns
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6 10
5 11
10 6
3 16
ns
7
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17
16
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Lauf 3
Platz Pkt.

nf 0
2 20
12 4
ns O

Lauf 4
Platz Pkt.
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Lauf 5
Platz Pkt.

25
9
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20
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Lauf 6
Platz Pkt.

2 20
5 11
6 10
3 16
4 13
nf 0
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Lauf 7
Platz Pkt.
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Lauf 8
Platz Pkt.
1 25
3 16
ns O
4 13
2 20
8 8
5 11
9 7
11 5
13 3
7 9
nf 0
12 4
15 1
17 0
10 6
6 10
ns O
16 0
14 2
22 0
18 0
nf 0
nf 0
ns O

Lauf 9
Platz Pkt.

1 25
3 16
4 13
nf 0
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8
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Lauf 10
Platz Pkt.

1 25
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2 20
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Summe

220
132
109
99
91
85
67
63
59
52
51
39
39
33
30
24
23
23
23
23
16
12
12
12
12




26 Sascha Hasanovic 4 BMW S1000RR 13 3|18 8|ns O|ns 0|16 0|ns O|ns O|ns O|ns O|ns O
27 Yves Tollner 306 Kawasaki ZX10-R 25 019 010 6|25 0|27 0|20 Ofnf 0|26 O|nf 0]20 O
28 Sebastian Loénneker 787 Aprilia RSV4 24 O|nf O|11 5|21 0|20 0|16 019 0|19 020 0|17 O
29 Botan Akguzel 63 Suzuki GSX-R 1000 |27 0121 0|13 3(nf 0|26 0|ns Ofns O|ns O|ns 0|21 O
30 Timmi Jecht 5 Suzuki GSX-R 1000 |23 0|22 0|14 2|26 0|24 0|22 0|20 0|25 023 015 1
31 Bolte Hans-Christian 372 Yamaha R1 17 0|15 1|ns 0|17 0|17 O|ns O|ns O|ns O|ns O|ns O
32 Stefan Brandes 257 Kawasaki ZX10-R 22 0|20 0|15 1({22 0|23 O0fns Ofns 0|21 0|21 0|16 O
33 Matthias Frischke 98 Honda CBR 1000RR |ns O|ns 016 O0|ns 0|25 021 Ofns 0|24 0122 018 O
34 Thomas Miller 413 Yamaha R1 ns 0|lns O|ns O|ns 0|21 O|ns O|ns 0|20 0|18 O|ns O
35 Harald Traub 313 BMW S1000RR ns 0|lns O|ns 0|23 O|ns 0|18 O|ns O|ns O|ns O|ns O
36 Lars Fockele 582 Suzuki GSX-R 1000 [ns O|ns O|ns 0|20 O|ns 0|19 Ofns Ofns O|ns O|ns O
37 Sebastian Lucas 185 Yamaha R1 ns 0|ns O|ns 0|24 0|22 0|ns O|ns 0|23 0|24 0O|ns O
38 Tony Lauesen 262 Kawasaki ZX10-R 26 023 0fns Ofns Ofns Ofns Ofns 0|26 0|25 O0fns O
39 Sascha Moczek 113 BMW S1000RR ns 0|ns O|ns O|nf O|ns O|ns O|ns O|nf O|ns O|ns O
nf = not finished ns = not started

Laufe: 142 - Brinn 19.-22.04. 3+4 -Most 24.-26.05. 5 - Oschersleben 22./23.06. 6+7 - Slovakiaring 19.-21.07. 849 - Most 23.-25.08. . 10 - Oschersleben 27./28.09.
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